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INDIAN MILITARY ACADEMY  
 
 1 0808079 ADITYA KUMAR 

 2 0804941 NISHANT KUMAR 

 3 1102398 VIPUL BUDANIA 

 4 8100213 TANISH GOYAL 

 5 0811340 HARSHDEEP SINGH 

 6 6100256 NAVNEET BHATT 

 7 8400161 VIKAS ASWAL 

 8 6101264 ABHAY TIWARI 

 9 8400057 ANKIT 

 10 7901686 LALIT SIKARWAR 

 11 1401722 RAJENDER SINGH 

 12 3502218 KAPIL JAKHAR 

 13 0805947 ABHISHEK TIWARI 

 14 0809937 YOGESH VERMA 

 15 0811409 PIYUSH SHARMA 

 16 1000754 OMANSH YADAV 

 17 0805587 PAWAN SATYAL 

 18 1200681 VISHAL SINGH 

 19 6300893 VIKAS NEHRA 

 20 1100387 LOVE KUMAR 

 21 2601916 ROCHAK YADAV 

 22 7901587 SHUBHAM PARMAR 

 23 3500666 SUMIT KUMAR 

 24 1403258 SHUBHAM SINGH 

 25 5700291 SIDDHARTH M 

 26 0100999 UTKRISST SHANKAR 

 27 0800070 YUVRAJ SINGH AHALAWAT 

 28 7800523 VARADE TEJAS DEELIP 

 29 1402057 ADITYA JHINKWAN 

 30 1403481 ROHAN PUSHPWAN 

 31 0802086 JATIN SINGH 

 32 6800060 HARSHIT SINGH MEHROLIA 

 33 6600513 HARSHWARDHAN DIXIT 

 34 1103435 HITESH RAJWANI 

 35 6602870 MODAK MAKARAND SHRIPAD 

 36 0803658 RAHUL CHOUHAN 

 37 1400833 SAMBHAV PRATAP BHATT 

 38 0601315 MAINAK GHOSH 

 39 1401818 SAURAV KUMAR SINGH 

 40 5900908 ADITYA SINGH 

 41 0601294 PRIYOJIT DUTTA 

 42 6100823 KANHAIYA KUMAR 

 43 0200920 DHEERENDRA SINGH 

 44 7300183 KARTHIK T B 

 45 0600330 KRISHNA KUMAR 

 46 3500804 HARSH 

 47 0803706 KARAN DUTT RAI 

 48 6602941 SHUBHAM SINGH 

 49 1200647 SHIVAM KUMAR 

 50 1102051 RESHAM SINGH RATHORE 
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INDIAN MILITARY ACADEMY  
 
 51 7800461 SOURABH SINGH RATHORE 

 52 8400042 ANSHUL PUROHIT 

 53 0805628 MAHESH CHANDRA 

 54 6300832 PUNIT KAUSHIK 

 55 6101480 AYUSH SINGH 

 56 7900814 SUMIT SHARMA 

 57 6601445 JADHAV PRASAD SANJAY 

 58 0301337 SARGAR VIJAY ANNA 

 59 1001182 VALLURI AGASTHYA 

 60 7000513 ARUN CHOUDHARY 

 61 7100189 CHANDRAPAL SINGH KHANGAROT 

 62 0301023 NAVEEN RAAZ 

 63 5901275 HRISHIK DWIVEDI 

 64 5901124 MOHAMMED FAHAD 

 65 3501563 NIKHIL 

 66 1700037 ROHIT THAKUR 

 67 0807658 MAYANK RAI 

 68 1401376 ROHIT KUMAR SINGH 

 69 0300445 PRADYUMNA U V 

 70 0801070 SAURABH JOSHI 

 71 0806059 ASHISH CHAUDHARY 

 72 8500117 NEERAJ SINGH KORANGA 

 73 3401335 ANIL KUMAR SHARMA 

 74 0809205 ASHWANI KUMAR 

 75 0801468 ALEN V TOMY 

 76 3400423 GURJINDER SINGH 

 77 5800350 VISHESH NAGAR 

 78 0300753 ADARSH TIWARI 

 79 0100768 KHUMAN KARANDEVSINH KETANKUMAR 

 80 1103479 KHUSHBU YADAV 

 81 0808472 KAMAL UPADHYAY 

 82 5400243 NIRMAL SANWAL 

 83 0400553 KUNAL RAIKWAR 

 84 6700286 ADITYA RAKHECHA 

 85 3800075 EVARE RUPESH BAPURAO 

 86 8000278 KESHAV KUMAR 

 87 4900228 HARSH TIWARI 

 88 5600086 SESHADRI GR 

 89 6400409 DWARKESH AGGARWAL 

 90 1400262 ASHISH KUMAR 

 91 2400386 NIRANJAN KUMAR 

 92 7900526 PRINCE TONGAR 

 93 0810374 SHIVANG DUA 

 94 1103502 ASHISH KUMAR 

 95 0808773 ROHIT KUMAR 

 96 6601064 KAMBLE TEJAS SUSHIL 

 97 0800657 GAGANDEEP 

 98 0700098 ASHUTOSH ACHARYA 

 99 3400284 KRRISH SUMBRIA 

 100 0807579 YUV DHAULAKHANDI 
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 101 0807461 ANIKET SINGH 

 102 0802458 RAKESH KUMAR 

 103 6000564 MALAY PANDEY 

 104 0804478 VIKRAM BORA 

 105 7000037 SHIVAM SALARIA 

 106 6900082 RISHABH SINGH 

 107 1402874 PRANSHUL JOSHI 

 108 0500273 AYUSH SHARMA 

 109 2100340 KABIR PANDIT 

 110 6000735 REETWIK KUMAR MISHRA 

 111 3501624 ISHU SHARMA 

 112 0400063 VINAY PRATAP SINGH BHADOURIYA 

 113 0800486 RITIK GAUD 

 114 0800029 HIMANSHU SHAMBHOO 

 115 1402991 AKSHAY DASILA 

 116 5900213 AJAY SINGH 

 117 0808993 GAURAV KUMAR BALODI 

 118 3600199 JAY SANJAY MASKE 

 119 0810461 RISHAV SINGH TOMAR 

 120 6800148 VINAY SINGH 

 121 5400769 SHIVAM CHAUHAN 

 122 2602053 UTKARSH SINGH 

 123 2601334 ANAND DUBEY 

 124 8500218 GANESH SINGH BISHT 

 125 1101525 DEVENDRA DUDI 

 126 6101035 BALKRISHNA KUMAR 

 127 0809608 NIKHIL YADAV 

 128 3502953 ANSH SHARMA 

 129 1401040 ARPIT CHOUDHARY 

 130 3400551 GURNEET SINGH 

 131 0810895 NITIN PANWAR 

 132 1200509 CHANDRAMOULI K 

 133 5700134 UDITH KT 

 134 3503242 PUSHPINDER SINGH 

 135 1000920 POLIMETLA DERICK PIYUSH PAUL 

 136 1102479 NARENDRA KUMAR 

 137 6300170 HARSHIT 

 138 0804049 AMBUJ KUMAR 

 139 1103786 RUPENDRA PRATAP SINGH 

 140 2600724 AMISH SINGH SAKARWAR 

 141 3400304 AMAN SHARMA 

 142 0804836 PUJAT 

 143 0811070 VINDHYAVASINI TIWARI 

 144 7300173 NISHANT KUMAR 

 145 0809196 ROHIT SINGH TOMAR 

 146 0806675 SACHIN KUMAR 

 147 0806621 SANSKAR SHARMA 

 148 0800996 DEEPAK CHOUDHARY 

 149 0802343 ASHISH KUMAR SIGROHA 

 150 0100081 CHAKARPANI 

 
INDIAN MILITARY ACADEMY  

 
 151 0807877 RUPENDRA SINGH JAT 

 152 2200257 MANISH KUMAR 

 153 8800068 MOHIT GARHA 
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 154 0811532 RAJEEV 

 155 0805468 VIVEK KUMAR SUVAM 

 156 2602014 KRISHNA SINGH 

 157 3500656 ABHINAV SHARMA 

 158 4101289 SHIVAM KUMAR 

 159 6900740 VINAY TOMAR 

 160 8400085 AAKASH BISHT 

 161 0804555 AMRIT RAJ KUMAR 

 162 0806231 RITIK SHARMA 

 163 3503240 PUSHPINDER KUMAR 

 164 0808173 ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 

 165 7901124 AMAN KUMAR RAJPUT 

 166 0802771 ANISH SINGH 

 167 7800260 PRABHAT RAWAT 

 168 0900468 AL AZIM CHOUDHURY 

 169 0808592 NIKHIL 

 170 1200390 ADHERSH V K 

 171 0801573 RAJANIKANT KUMAR 

 172 1000974 YASHVEER KALIA 

 173 4400136 KHANGEMBAM MANGLEMBA SINGH 

 174 7400081 KOLLOJU ASHISH 

 175 0801412 TUSHAR SWAROOP 

 176 1200696 SIVA SUBRAMANIAN S 

 177 0600810 IQBAL SHEIKH 

 178 0200305 SHAILESH KUMAR CHAUDHARY 

 179 3500887 GORAV YADAV 

 180 4101012 ARJIT SHUKLA 

 181 3501955 VIRENDER SINGH JAGGI 

 182 6603136 NIKHIL KUMAR 

 183 6100004 RAGHU PRAKASH 

 184 0804131 HIMANSHU MISHRA 

 185 3401293 JATIN SHARMA 

 186 6602556 PATIL PIYUSH PATANGRAO 

 187 6000337 AVINASH CHANDRA DUBEY 

 188 8500038 RAJAT SINGH BISHT 

 189 0802071 MAYUR RAJ SINGH 

 190 6500086 ATUL SAROWA 

 191 7901078 MONISH KUSHWAH 

 192 0500540 HARSH MISHRA 

 193 1300363 BASENE SANDESH RANGLAL 

 194 0809926 NISHANT MISHRA 

 195 0807578 ANKUR MISHRA 

 196 5100279 NARAYAN 

 197 6900965 MANISH RAJAWAT 

 198 5700296 SHAIK TAHIR DARIYA 

 199 3500178 ADITYA KUMAR YADAV 

 200 8100058 ANUJ DUBEY 

 
INDIAN MILITARY ACADEMY  

 
 201 3500736 PARDEEP 

 202 0806188 HARSHIT JHA 

 203 2602157 ADITYA PRATAP SINGH 

 204 1403606 GITANSHU CHAUHAN 

 205 5901019 NARENDRA NATH TRIVEDI 

 206 1103138 BHAVESH KUMAWAT 
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 207 1401819 BHASKAR GUPTA 

 208 3500482 ARSHDEEP SINGH 

 209 0802934 CHINMAY KAUSHIK 

 210 1103531 RITIK SHARMA 

 211 0500137 SAMARTHYA KUMAR 

 212 0809759 HARSH YADAV 

 213 0100003 SHIMBHU RAM 

 214 2601391 AYUSH GAUR 

 215 0202177 VINAYAK MISHRA 

 216 1400830 ASHUTOSH RAWAT 

 217 6900892 VISHAL KUMAR JHA 

 218 8500368 SUDHANSHU GOSWAMI 

 219 0802630 AADITYA SHARMA 

 220 3501078 DEVANSH VASHISHT 

 221 2600281 NIKHIL SINGH YADAV 

 222 3501595 ANUKUL 

 223 8500266 NISHANT SINGH 
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INDIAN NAVAL ACADEMY  

 
 1 5700291 SIDDHARTH M 

 2 0100999 UTKRISST SHANKAR 

 3 7800523 VARADE TEJAS DEELIP 

 4 6600513 HARSHWARDHAN DIXIT 

 5 0601315 MAINAK GHOSH 

 6 6602941 SHUBHAM SINGH 

 7 1200647 SHIVAM KUMAR 

 8 6601445 JADHAV PRASAD SANJAY 

 9 1001182 VALLURI AGASTHYA 

 10 1103716 JAI PRAKASH ANAND 

 11 0301023 NAVEEN RAAZ 

 12 5901275 HRISHIK DWIVEDI 

 13 5901124 MOHAMMED FAHAD 

 14 0300445 PRADYUMNA U V 

 15 0301365 PRINCE 

 16 3400423 GURJINDER SINGH 

 17 0300753 ADARSH TIWARI 

 18 0100768 KHUMAN KARANDEVSINH KETANKUMAR 

 19 0400553 KUNAL RAIKWAR 

 20 6700286 ADITYA RAKHECHA 

 21 6400409 DWARKESH AGGARWAL 

 22 0810374 SHIVANG DUA 

 23 0807461 ANIKET SINGH 

 24 6000564 MALAY PANDEY 

 25 1402874 PRANSHUL JOSHI 

 26 0802669 HIMANSHU VERMA 

 27 0800486 RITIK GAUD 

 28 0809143 KARTIKEYA VERMA 

 29 3502953 ANSH SHARMA 

 30 1200509 CHANDRAMOULI K 

 31 1000920 POLIMETLA DERICK PIYUSH PAUL 

 32 3400304 AMAN SHARMA 

 33 1000471 H MANJUNATH 

 34 6601777 VEDANT MANGADE 

 35 0300022 ANSHUL 

 36 0805468 VIVEK KUMAR SUVAM 

 37 1200390 ADHERSH V K 

 38 0807752 PRASHANT 

 39 0809149 VATSAL JHA 

 40 7400081 KOLLOJU ASHISH 

 41 6500086 ATUL SAROWA 

 42 0301424 UNNIKRISHNAN G 

 43 5700296 SHAIK TAHIR DARIYA 

 44 6603134 KUMAR ABHINAV 

 45 0806188 HARSHIT JHA 

 46 3500482 ARSHDEEP SINGH 

 47 0802934 CHINMAY KAUSHIK 

 48 0100003 SHIMBHU RAM 

 49 5400823 PRIYANSHU MISHRA 

 50 6900892 VISHAL KUMAR JHA 

 
INDIAN NAVAL ACADEMY  
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 51 3502311 SUCHPREET SINGH 

 52 0500220 ABHISHEK TIWARI 

 53 3502460 ATUL JUMWAL 

 54 3502213 SHIVANSHU NANDAN 

 55 0301000 ANIKET RAWAT 

 56 1001390 VAIBHAV MISHRA 

 57 6300089 RAMIT KHANNA 

 58 0807819 SAHIL ANAND 

 59 0300218 PIYUSH TIWARI 

 60 0301094 SHIKHAR AGARWAL 

 61 6601348 ATHARVA DATTATRAYA PISAL 

 62 0800161 VISHAL YADAV 

 63 1101677 ROONAK KHANDELWAL 

 64 0400718 DEEPANSHU YADAV 

 65 7100221 KARTIK YADAV 

 66 3502041 GAUTAM KUMAR 

 67 0301221 BODDUPALLI GOVIND SAI SUPRAJ 

 68 6600705 SHRIHARI KULKARNI 

 69 3900126 RACHANNA RAMESH ULLAGADDI 

 70 3502865 SUKHMANJOT SINGH 

 71 5800254 PRIYANSHU SRIVASTAVA 

 72 0500369 SOMAYAJULA KRISHNA ASWIN 

 73 5901150 MAYANK PANDEY 

 74 0801333 TUSHAR SHARMA 

 75 6601847 WANGE SHRINIVAS DHARMARAJ 

 76 6300736 VAIBHAV YADAV 

 77 3800005 PATIL PARTH JAGDISH 

 78 0810847 VISHESH SENGAR 

 79 0300274 AMOD S KULKARNI 

 80 5200202 ANKUSH PATEL 

 81 6601962 CHUKEWAD PRANAV DATTA 

 82 4900115 DEVESH KUMAR  KATLAM 

 83 0100539 SHIVAM JAVIYA 

 84 6601041 GHARGE VINAYAK RAJENDRA 

 85 0601548 MANU PRASAD 

 86 6600406 LOKESH PATIL 

 87 6300145 APOORAV YADAV 

 88 0802991 SURYAKANT PUNDIR 

 89 0807090 PRINCE PUNDIR 
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AIR FORCE ACADEMY  

 
 1 8100213 TANISH GOYAL 

 2 6100256 NAVNEET BHATT 

 3 8400057 ANKIT 

 4 7901686 LALIT SIKARWAR 

 5 1403258 SHUBHAM SINGH 

 6 5700291 SIDDHARTH M 

 7 0100999 UTKRISST SHANKAR 

 8 7800523 VARADE TEJAS DEELIP 

 9 6600513 HARSHWARDHAN DIXIT 

 10 0601315 MAINAK GHOSH 

 11 1200647 SHIVAM KUMAR 

 12 6101480 AYUSH SINGH 

 13 0301023 NAVEEN RAAZ 

 14 5901275 HRISHIK DWIVEDI 

 15 1700037 ROHIT THAKUR 

 16 0801070 SAURABH JOSHI 

 17 0809205 ASHWANI KUMAR 

 18 0100768 KHUMAN KARANDEVSINH KETANKUMAR 

 19 4900228 HARSH TIWARI 

 20 6400409 DWARKESH AGGARWAL 

 21 2400386 NIRANJAN KUMAR 

 22 0800657 GAGANDEEP 

 23 0700098 ASHUTOSH ACHARYA 

 24 6000735 REETWIK KUMAR MISHRA 

 25 0400063 VINAY PRATAP SINGH BHADOURIYA 

 26 1402991 AKSHAY DASILA 

 27 3502953 ANSH SHARMA 

 28 1200509 CHANDRAMOULI K 

 29 3503242 PUSHPINDER SINGH 

 30 1000920 POLIMETLA DERICK PIYUSH PAUL 

 31 3400304 AMAN SHARMA 

 32 0804836 PUJAT 

 33 0811070 VINDHYAVASINI TIWARI 

 34 7300173 NISHANT KUMAR 

 35 0806675 SACHIN KUMAR 

 36 0811532 RAJEEV 

 37 5700296 SHAIK TAHIR DARIYA 

 

 

 CONCLUDED 

 


